
6/10/2026

16/10/2026 © 2025 Jost



6/10/2026

26/10/2026 © 2025 Jost

Part assemblies Live3

Specification: ISO-A DMSpecification

PosPartNo NameQty Specifications

60008603 Live3 ISO-A DM1 PCS

160019419 Cover L3rd1

25050442 • Screw STS T40x121

360104295 Bracket1

45004061 Screw MC6S M8x202

55011553 Nut M6M M8 Loc-king2

660104392 Adaptor G1/2" - G3/8"2

760020329 Nut 3/8"2

85034121 Protection sleeve1

960003881 Hose clamp1

1060012277 Screw MC6LS M8x80 (8.8)1

1160008563 Hose 3/8" L=3581 1/2GRU - 3/8GRLMA2 PCS

125013853 Dowty washer Tredo 1/2", Part is included in kit 60007907
Hose cpl., 9032177 Hose cpl.

2

135044127 Quick Coupling 1/2", Part is included in kit 60007907 Hose
cpl., 9032177 Hose cpl.

2

145044130 Dust Cover Part is included in kit 60007907 Hose cpl.,
9032177 Hose cpl.

2

1560037972 Bracket1


